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Master of Business Administration (MBA), Lavale | SIBM – Pune
 (Https://Www.Scie.Ac.In/)  Admissions  Masters Programs (PG) (Masters-Programs-Pg)  MBA, SIBM Pune
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ACADEMIC FEES TO BE PAID

PROGRAM FEES FOR MBA(INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS) USD EQUIVALENT TO INR

Academic Fees(Per Annum) 14 40 000

Master of Business Administration (MBA), Lavale SIBM-Pune

 Duration:

Two Years full time programme.

 Specialization:

 Finance

 Human Resources

 Marketing and Operations

 Eligibility:

Candidate should be Graduate from any recognised University of National Importance with a minimum

of 50% marks or equivalent grade.

Annual Academic Fee and Important Dates:

 intadmissions@symbiosis.ac.in (mailto:intadmissions@symbiosis.ac.in)   +91 7720858521 (tel:+912025671905)

```  (https://www.facebook.com/SCIE4U/)  ``
 (https://instagram.com/symbiosis_scie?igshid=1q1tuuae1hm3r)

SIU Internationalization Policy (https://www.scie.ac.in/siu-internationalization-policy)
(https://www.scie.ac.in/)
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ACADEMIC FEES TO BE PAID

PROGRAM FEES FOR MBA(INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS) USD EQUIVALENT TO INR

Academic Fees(Per Annum) 14,40,000

Institute Deposit(Refundable) 20,000

*Administrative Fees (Non Refundable) 40,000

Total 15,00,000

Instalments

The amount to be paid in USD Equivalent to INR

1  Instalment 2  Instalment
3
Instalment

*Administrative fees (Non
Refundable)

40,000 - -

Academic Fees(Per
Annum)

45,000 6,55,000 7,40,000

Institute
Deposit(Refundable)

20,000 - -

TOTAL
1,05,000  
At the time of acceptance of ‘Offer Letter’

(USD equivalent to INR)

6,55,000  
(At the time of

reporting to SCIE )

7,40,000  
(25-Nov-2021)

* 50% concession has been given to the Foreign National Students on Administrative

fee.

* Academic Fees can be increased up to 10% during the period of the Programme. .

Website: http://www.sibm.edu (http://www.sibm.edu)
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 MANAGEMENT

1. MBA, SIBM Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-sibm-pune)

2. MBA-I&E, SIBM Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-innovation-sibm-pune)

3. MBA, SIIB Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-international-siib-pune)
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4. MBA (Agri Business), SIIB Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-agri-business-siib-pune)

5. MBA (Energy & Environment), SIIB Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-energy-siib-pune)

6. MBA, SCMHRD Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-scmhrd-pune)

7. MBA (Infrastructure Management), SCMHRD Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-infrastructure-
scmhrd-pune)

8. MBA, SIMS Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-sims-pune)

9. MBA (Operations Management), SIOM Nashik (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-siom-nashik)

10. MBA (Telecom Management), SITM Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-telecom-sitm-pune)

11. MBA (Banking & Finance), SSBF Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-banking-ssbf-pune)

12. MBA, SIBM Hyderabad (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-sibm-hyderabad)

13. MBA, SIBM Bengaluru (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-sibm-bengaluru)

14. MBA (Business Analytics), SCMHRD Pune (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-business-scmhrd-
pune)

15. Master of Business Administration (MBA), SIBM, Nagpur (https://www.scie.ac.in/mba-
business-sibm-nagpur)

 Programs

1. Bachelor Programs (UG) (https://www.scie.ac.in/bachelor-programs-ug)

2. Masters Programs (PG) (https://www.scie.ac.in/masters-programs-pg)

Contact

Senapati Bapat Road, Maharashtra, India, Pune 411004.

+91 7720858521



(https://www.scie.ac.in/)
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+91-20-25671905

+91 20 25673854

Admissions

 Overview Of Admissions (https://www.scie.ac.in/admission-overview-for-international-students)

 Bachelor Programs (https://www.scie.ac.in/bachelor-programs-ug)

 Masters Programs (https://www.scie.ac.in/masters-programs-pg)

Initiatives

 Student Program (https://www.scie.ac.in/student-program)

 Faculty Program (https://www.scie.ac.in/faculty-program)

 Recent Initiatives (https://www.scie.ac.in/recent-initiatives)



(https://www.facebook.com/SCIE4U/)

Other Links

 Promotions (https://www.scie.ac.in/promotions)

 Student Relations (https://www.scie.ac.in/student-relations)

 Promotional Events (https://www.scie.ac.in/events)

 Privacy Policy (https://www.scie.ac.in/privacy-policy)

(https://www.scie.ac.in/)
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